Circulation - November 2022

AUDIO
AUDIOBK
AV-EQUIP
BOOK

DVD

DVD-SR
E-BOOK
GAMES
GRAPHIC
HOTSPOT

ILL

J-AUDIO
J-AUDIOBK
J-BOOK
J-DVD
J-DVD-SR
J-GRAPHIC
J-MAG

J-PBK
J-PLAYAWAY
LANGKIT
LAPTOP
LARGEPRINT
MAGAZINE
NEW-AUDIO
NEW-BOOK
NEW-DVD
NEW-DVDSR
NEW-GAMES
NEW-GRAPH
NEW-ITEM
NEW-JABK
NEW-JBOOK
NEW-JDVD
NEW-JGRAPH
NEW-LRGPRT
NEW-YABOOK
NEW-YADVD
NEW-YGRAPH
NEWAUDIOBK
PAPERBACK
PASS

REALIA
REFERENCE
RESERVES
SPECIAL
UNKNOWN
VIDEO
YA-BOOK
YA-DVD
YA-DVD-SR
YA-GRAPHIC

BELL

362
24

659

106

23

106

1,433

BLOO
8
27

494
62

21

644
87

33

NP~ O

1,505

CALD

27

12
2,035

29

11
105

73
24

3,900

CLIF
60
11

2,286
194
24

20

12

24
4,758
226

158

135

295
20

79

18
24

w

418

8,918

CLIF-AL
38
23
1
2,209
174
21
7
6

15
53

9,357
257

140
52

275

402
12

13,336

FAIR
13
17

765

[l @]

1,052
12

43
64

74
21

16

52

2,244

HALE
8
2

181
43

305

43

36

12

16

23

35

738

KEARNY
18
4

583
119

1,558

24

141

50

10

H ©

54

2,626

KEARNY-BR LITT

48 880
350
125

32 196

88

133

167 4,178
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24
1,099
133
20

46

15

140
31

10

37

2,697

PASS

1,760
237

5,953

744
20

9,804

PASS-RE

50
35

308
22

10

113

565

PATE

12
388

79

1,085

PATE-NO PATE-SO PATE-TO PCCC

25

19

27 223

47 412

13

35

398

PCCC-WA
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AUDIO
AUDIOBK
AV-EQUIP
BOOK

DVD

DVD-SR
E-BOOK
GAMES
GRAPHIC
HOTSPOT

ILL

J-AUDIO
J-AUDIOBK
J-BOOK
J-DVD
J-DVD-SR
J-GRAPHIC
J-MAG

J-PBK
J-PLAYAWAY
LANGKIT
LAPTOP
LARGEPRINT
MAGAZINE
NEW-AUDIO
NEW-BOOK
NEW-DVD
NEW-DVDSR
NEW-GAMES
NEW-GRAPH
NEW-ITEM
NEW-JABK
NEW-JBOOK
NEW-JDVD
NEW-JGRAPH
NEW-LRGPRT
NEW-YABOOK
NEW-YADVD
NEW-YGRAPH
NEWAUDIOBK
PAPERBACK
PASS

REALIA
REFERENCE
RESERVES
SPECIAL
UNKNOWN
VIDEO
YA-BOOK
YA-DVD
YA-DVD-SR
YA-GRAPHIC

POMP
1
10

854
205

W o w

934
100

37

43
27

49
38

14

W s w

20

10

2,399

RING

79
38

973
229
25

3
25
13

2,369
13

67

278
58

93

27
14

145

4,494

TOTO

332

753

10

90

14

12

20

20

1,382

UNION-CITY UNION-CTBR VERO

187

810
43

37

32

22

1,211

417
50

891

189

10

70

1,742

51
35

1,495
188
35

1
45

3,342
102

40

44

126
143

446
37

321

13
6,815

WANA
1
18
2
631
74
2

1,070
47

120
21

198
39

IN

50

17

27

2,363

WAYN
271
242

4,460

817
229

907
48

20,172

WMIL
213
1,819

501
53

28

14

38
2,564
277

203
132

250
90
11

253

38

52

40

6,589

WPAR
52
23
1
759
232
29

3

10

1,384
122

107
10

73

16

24

2,941
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Type Total
703
795
30
23,791
4,267
638
8
99

1,958

4,531



